(] (-11_1,(//(([//

Name
LDedg McNeely
k&%id Henderson
Lentp Engelland
Bilas
F6m Emma
\Richard Ford
fdofinny Dawkins
*Greg Wendt
e Tissaw
&4eC Alarie
dgey’Bryan
B Jackman

° ¢=Weldon Williams

d Anderson
Meagher

1982-83 Basketball Roster
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Hgt.
6-5
6-5
6-4
6-8
6-2
5-10
6-2
6-6
6-8
6-8
6-8
6-8Y-
6-6
6-9
6-7

wagt.

195
195
175
215
185
155
165
205
231
215
195
210
190
225
205

Class
Jr.
Fr.
Sr.
Fr.
Sr.

Exp.
2VL
HS
3VL
HS
3VL
sQ
HS
1VL
3VL
HS
1VL
HS
HS
1VL
1VL

Hometown
El Paso, TX

* Manson, NC
Pacific Palisades, CA

Rolling Hills, CA
Manhasset, NY
Durham, NC
Washington, DC
Livonia, MI
Fairfax, VA
Scottsdale, AZ
Lakewood, CO
Grant, NE

Park Forest South, IL

Golden Valley, MN

St. Catharines, Ontario

Birthdate
3-5-62
7-21-61
5-9-61
12-24-63

- 8-1-61

1-18-62
9-28-63
“1-30-63
10-25-60
12-11-63
5-19-63
10-13-63
1-24-64
3-27-63
10-25-62





